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JARAMOGI OGINGA ODINGA UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY 
MAIN CAMPUS 

DECEMBER 2021 FULLTIME MASTER EXAMINATION TIMETABLE             
GROUP: BBA  - ACCOUNTING OPTION    WITH IT – Y3S2 

DAY DATE 
TIME VENUE CODE UNIT TITLE NO. SUPERVISORS 

Mon  06/12/21 9.00 - 11.00 LR 10 BBA 1302 TRUST AND EXECUTORSHIP ACCOUNT  ADHU LAZARUS 

12.00 – 15.00      

16.00 - 18.00 LR 10 BAB 1306 QUANTITATIVE METHODS IN BUSINESS  ASEMBO 

Tue  07/12/21 9.00 - 11.00 LR 10 BAB 1310 AUDITING II   

12.00 – 15.00 LR 10 ITB 9306 ELECTRONIC COMMERCE   

16.00 - 18.00      

Wed  08/12/21 9.00 - 11.00 LR 10 BAB 13014 TAX PLANNING AND MANAGEMENT  OMULO 

12.00 – 15.00      

16.00 - 18.00 LR 10 BAB 1312 FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS AND MARKETS  OMULO 

Thur  09/12/21 9.00 - 11.00 LR 10 BAB 1308 RESEARCH METHODS IN BUSINESS   

12.00 – 15.00 LR 10 ITB 9304 STATISTICAL ANALYSI WITH SPSS   

16.00 - 18.00      

Fri  10/12/21 9.00 - 11.00      

12.00 – 15.00      

16.00 - 18.00      

Mon  13/12/21 9.00 - 11.00      

12.00 – 15.00      

16.00 - 18.00      

Tue  14/12/21 9.00 - 11.00      

12.00 – 15.00      

16.00 - 18.00      

Wed   15/12/21 9.00 - 11.00      

12.00 – 15.00      

16.00 - 18.00      

Thur  16/12/21 9.00 - 11.00      

12.00 – 15.00      

16.00 - 18.00      

Fri  17/12/21 9.00 - 11.00      

12.00 – 15.00      

16.00 - 18.00      

 


